FABORY

Mdiszaki adatok
Atméré
Hossz

Behajtasi
tulajdonsagok

Fej alak
Anyag
Menetek
Info

3.9 mm

25 mm
Phillips

Sullyesztett fej
Bi-Metal
Onmetszd menet
Csak teli doboz.

Miszaki specifikaciok

D (mm)
dk

k

L (mm)
L1

Kereszthornyok
szama

3.9
8
2.6
25
4.5
2

MaxxFast Sully.feji 6nfuro
lemezcsavar kereszthornyos
DIN =7504 O-H Bi-Metal

ST3,9X25MM
Cikkszam 30310.039.025
Marka -
UBB 500618329089
UNSPSC 31161507
EAN 8715494502320
csom. 200 Csak bontatlan
csomagban
Szabvanyok
DIN =~7504-O H
ISO ~15482 H

Miszaki rajz

PHILLIPS (H)




